
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
127 
143 
117 
184 
113 
110 
119 
135 
116 
134 
100 
177 
180 
122 
115 
107 
144 
124 
158 
199 
138 
169 
136 

104 
133 

Name 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Aaryan Singh 
Henry King 
Atiqa Mir 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Veer Chopra 
Darek Rivera 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Baptiste Augustin 
Jack Doe 
Francisco Puerta 
Ava Lawrence 
Guido Ebergenyi 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Paul Schutzmann 
Ethan Rilstone 
Agustin Puerta 
Jenson Hammond 
Baran Altinsoy 
Zakaria Rahhaoui (N) 
Shahid Cheurfa 
Berzan Altinsoy (N) 

Theodore Constantinou 
Francesco Lisignoli 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Rookie 
Rookie 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 

10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Best Tm 
45.492 
45.502 
45.740 
45.804 
45.882 
46.014 
46.039 
46.054 
46.061 
46.110 
46.151 
46.198 
46.250 
46.337 
46.765 
46.842 
47.010 
47.016 
47.157 
47.604 
47.702 
49.170 

Diff 

0.010 
0.248 
0.312 
0.390 
0.522 
0.547 
0.562 
0.569 
0.618 
0.659 
0.706 
0.758 
0.845 
1.273 
1.350 
1.518 
1.524 
1.665 
2.112 
2.210 
3.678 

Gap 

0.010 
0.238 
0.064 
0.078 
0.132 
0.025 
0.015 
0.007 
0.049 
0.041 
0.047 
0.052 
0.087 
0.428 
0.077 
0.168 
0.006 
0.141 
0.447 
0.098 
1.468 

Last Tm 
45.492 
46.238 
45.756 
45.804 
46.935 
46.016 
46.139 
46.106 
46.061 
46.110 
46.151 
46.373 
46.345 
46.337 
46.765 
46.842 
47.331 
47.236 
47.157 
47.658 
47.848 
49.170 

RETIRED 

Total Tm 
7:31.077 
7:34.981 
7:01.169 
7:04.574 
7:45.755 
7:05.808 
7:03.436 
7:03.024 
7:35.591 
7:21.333 
7:07.562 
7:03.631 
7:37.825 
7:08.033 
7:13.019 
7:12.820 
7:12.596 
7:12.631 
7:27.948 
7:12.503 
7:35.421 
7:47.356 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 
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IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 6 

MINI 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 8:31:34 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

10/03/2024 08:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
127 
143 
184 
119 
117 
135 
100 
110 
177 
133 
180 
113 
116 
122 
107 
134 
104 
144 
138 
124 
158 
199 
115 
169 

136 

Name 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Henry King 
Veer Chopra 
Aaryan Singh 
Darek Rivera 
Jack Doe 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Francisco Puerta 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Ava Lawrence 
Atiqa Mir 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Guido Ebergenyi 
Paul Schutzmann 
Baptiste Augustin 
Theodore Constantinou 
Ethan Rilstone 
Zakaria Rahhaoui (N) 
Agustin Puerta 
Jenson Hammond 
Baran Altinsoy 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Shahid Cheurfa 

Berzan Altinsoy (N) 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 

Rookie 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
13 

Best Tm 
45.016 
45.042 
45.354 
45.206 
45.359 
45.313 
45.349 
45.593 
45.305 
45.078 
45.541 
45.362 
45.311 
45.549 
46.313 
45.424 
46.212 
46.455 
46.016 
46.181 
46.347 
46.890 
46.664 
48.199 

Total Tm 
11:48.512 
11:48.625 
11:51.543 
11:52.105 
11:52.971 
11:53.618 
11:54.115 
11:55.677 
11:56.472 
11:57.063 
11:57.140 
11:57.248 
12:01.153 
12:02.291 
12:09.075 
12:09.121 
12:10.220 
12:15.539 
12:15.952 
12:16.133 
12:20.567 
12:20.971 
12:26.114 
11:57.199 

Diff 

0.113 
3.031 
3.593 
4.459 
5.106 
5.603 
7.165 
7.960 
8.551 
8.628 
8.736 

12.641 
13.779 
20.563 
20.609 
21.708 
27.027 
27.440 
27.621 
32.055 
32.459 
37.602 
2 Laps 

DNS 

Gap 

0.113 
2.918 
0.562 
0.866 
0.647 
0.497 
1.562 
0.795 
0.591 
0.077 
0.108 
3.905 
1.138 
6.784 
0.046 
1.099 
5.319 
0.413 
0.181 
4.434 
0.404 
5.143 

2 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No 115 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Tramline 4 Wheels 
Kart No 122 & 158 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 
Kart No 116 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Gaining an unfair Advantage 

Printed: 12/03/2024 9:53:41 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.113 

Avg. Speed 

66.765 

Best Lap Tm 

45.016 

Best Speed 

70.055 

Best Lap by 

127 - Leonidas Peruzzi 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 6 

MINI 

Pre-Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 9:28:10 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

10/03/2024 09:25 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

DQ 

No. 
127 
113 
116 
119 
184 
135 
133 
180 
177 
110 
134 
122 
107 
124 
144 
104 
158 
138 
199 
169 
136 
115 
117 

100 
143 

Name 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Atiqa Mir 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Veer Chopra 
Henry King 
Darek Rivera 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Ava Lawrence 
Francisco Puerta 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Baptiste Augustin 
Guido Ebergenyi 
Paul Schutzmann 
Agustin Puerta 
Ethan Rilstone 
Theodore Constantinou 
Jenson Hammond 
Zakaria Rahhaoui (N) 
Baran Altinsoy 
Shahid Cheurfa 
Berzan Altinsoy (N) 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Aaryan Singh 

Jack Doe 
Nikita Dzhalilov 

Class 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 

MINI 
MINI 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
16 
12 
10 

1 

17 

Best Tm 
45.133 
45.364 
45.175 
45.216 
45.273 
45.285 
45.277 
45.358 
45.159 
45.419 
45.336 
45.641 
45.792 
46.070 
46.209 
46.216 
46.054 
46.367 
47.419 
47.323 
47.632 
46.067 
55.752 

44.942 

Total Tm 
13:43.672 
13:46.062 
13:46.211 
13:47.197 
13:48.384 
13:49.556 
13:49.733 
13:49.914 
13:50.754 
13:53.207 
13:53.834 
13:54.666 
13:58.781 
14:01.247 
14:02.115 
14:07.357 
14:08.942 
14:16.981 
14:26.887 
13:48.311 
10:31.452 

8:40.648 
1:42.331 

13:39.364 

Diff 

2.390 
2.539 
3.525 
4.712 
5.884 
6.061 
6.242 
7.082 
9.535 

10.162 
10.994 
15.109 
17.575 
18.443 
23.685 
25.270 
33.309 
43.215 

1 Lap 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

DNS 
DQ 

Gap 

2.390 
0.149 
0.986 
1.187 
1.172 
0.177 
0.181 
0.840 
2.453 
0.627 
0.832 
4.115 
2.466 
0.868 
5.242 
1.585 
8.039 
9.906 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 
2 Laps 
9 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  
3  
4  

Official  Result 
Kart No 138 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 
Kart No 127, 180,119, 184 135, 177 & 116 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Have not respected briefing notes. 
Kart No 133, 138,158,199,104 & 169 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Have not respected briefing notes. 

Printed: 12/03/2024 9:54:02 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

2.390 

Avg. Speed 

65.088 

Best Lap Tm 

45.133 

Best Speed 

69.873 

Best Lap by 

127 - Leonidas Peruzzi 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 6 

MINI 

Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 10:58:28 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

10/03/2024 11:10 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

DQ 

No. 
127 
113 
116 
119 
184 
135 
133 
180 
177 
110 
134 
122 
107 
124 
144 
104 
158 
138 
199 
169 
136 
115 
117 

100 
143 

Name 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Atiqa Mir 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Veer Chopra 
Henry King 
Darek Rivera 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Ava Lawrence 
Francisco Puerta 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Baptiste Augustin 
Guido Ebergenyi 
Paul Schutzmann 
Agustin Puerta 
Ethan Rilstone 
Theodore Constantinou 
Jenson Hammond 
Zakaria Rahhaoui (N) 
Baran Altinsoy 
Shahid Cheurfa 
Berzan Altinsoy (N) 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Aaryan Singh 

Jack Doe 
Nikita Dzhalilov 

Class 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 

MINI 
MINI 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
16 
12 
10 

1 

17 

Best Tm 
45.133 
45.364 
45.175 
45.216 
45.273 
45.285 
45.277 
45.358 
45.159 
45.419 
45.336 
45.641 
45.792 
46.070 
46.209 
46.216 
46.054 
46.367 
47.419 
47.323 
47.632 
46.067 
55.752 

44.942 

Total Tm 
13:43.672 
13:46.062 
13:46.211 
13:47.197 
13:48.384 
13:49.556 
13:49.733 
13:49.914 
13:50.754 
13:53.207 
13:53.834 
13:54.666 
13:58.781 
14:01.247 
14:02.115 
14:07.357 
14:08.942 
14:16.981 
14:26.887 
13:48.311 
10:31.452 

8:40.648 
1:42.331 

13:39.364 

Diff 

2.390 
2.539 
3.525 
4.712 
5.884 
6.061 
6.242 
7.082 
9.535 

10.162 
10.994 
15.109 
17.575 
18.443 
23.685 
25.270 
33.309 
43.215 

1 Lap 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

DNS 
DQ 

Gap 

2.390 
0.149 
0.986 
1.187 
1.172 
0.177 
0.181 
0.840 
2.453 
0.627 
0.832 
4.115 
2.466 
0.868 
5.242 
1.585 
8.039 
9.906 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 
2 Laps 
9 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

5  
6  

Kart No 143 - DQ - Failure to obay an official of the meeting 
Kart No 177 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Jump Start 

Printed: 12/03/2024 9:54:02 PM 
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Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

2.390 

Avg. Speed 

65.088 

Best Lap Tm 

45.133 

Best Speed 

69.873 

Best Lap by 

127 - Leonidas Peruzzi 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 6 

MINI 

Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 10:58:28 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

10/03/2024 11:10 
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